

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —	FDR				
Name of road —	Koirgama to Rajpur				
Agency —	Departmental				
Authority —	Executive Engineer, RWD				
	works Division, Naukatiyagamj				
Division —	Naukatiyagamj				
Block —	Naukatiyagamj				

Dist. — West Champaran

RECORD ENTRY

1/ Laying Brick bat on prepared

Soil surface do all cm

$$1 \times 8 \times \frac{(8.0+10.0)}{2} \times \frac{(2.0+2.5+3.0)}{3} = 16800 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 10 \times \frac{(3.6+2.5)}{2} \times \frac{(1.0+1.5)}{2} = 38.12 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 8 \times \frac{(2.0+3.0)}{2} \times \frac{(0.6+0.8)}{2} = 5600 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 262.12 \text{ m}^3$$

[Signature]
 18/01/2020
 J.E.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) Laying brick bats on prepared soil surface - do - all comp.					
262.12 m ³	QV TMB	P-①			
206.13 m ³	QV TMB	P-②			
216.43 m ³	QV TMB	P-③			
684.68 m ³	②	R. 1703.77/m ³	= R.	1166545.00	
2) Laying Thama metal on prepared soil surface - do - all comp.					
91.75 m ³	QV TMB	P-②			
② R. 2106.67/m ³	= R.	193287.00			
	= R.	1359832.00			
Add GST 12%	= R.	163180.00			
Add L.C.B. 1%	= R.	13598.00			
Add S. Fee	= R.	56895.00			
	= R.	1593505.00			
<u>By</u> 06/10/2020 J.E. <u>1234</u> 06/10/2020 A.E.					
<u>15/10/20</u> कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल सरकटियागंज					

Continuation